Ottawa Senators Attendance

Highest attendance since 2002-03 season: 20,500; vs Montreal on March 19, 2009, and vs Montreal on Jan. 30, 2010
Lowest attendance since 2002-03 season: 13,323 vs Florida, Nov. 14, 2002

Highest attendance/sold out

- Lowest attendance

Sold out
2010-11 |Opponent Attendance| Season total| Average| Difference| % change
Home game|Game # 09-10 10-11
1 1|Buffalo 19,350 19,350 19,350 1275 7.1%
2 4lcaroina_ [[IGIM0] 35620 17,810 -908 -4.8%
3 8|Montreal 20,301 55,921 18,640 491 2.7%
4 9|Phoenix 16,686 72,607] 18,152 107 0.6%
5 10|Florida 16,294 88,901 17,780 -450 -2.5%
6 11|Boston 18,959 107,860 17,977 574 -3.1%
7 13[NY Islanders 17,752 125,612 17,945 -427 -2.3%
8 15/Atlanta 16,583 142,195 17,774 -490 -2.7%
9 16]Vancouver 19,191 161,386 17,932 -390 -2.1%
10 21|Los Angeles 18,315 179,701 17,970 -317 -1.7%
11 22|Dallas 16,281 195,982 17,817 -405 -2.2%
12 24]Toronto 20,275 216,257 18,021 -132 -0.7%
13 25|Edmonton 17,002 233,259 17,943 -124 -0.7%
14 26]San Jose 18,017 251,276 17,948 -58 -0.3%
15 27|Buffalo 16,364 267,640 17,843 -44 -0.2%
16 30[{NY Rangers 16,324 283,964 17,748 -223 -1.2%
17 31[New Jersey 16,471 300,435 17,673 -351 -1.9%
18 32|Atlanta 18,184 318,619 17,701 -223 -1.2%
19 35[Washington 19,516 338,135 17,797 -74 -0.4%
20 37|Pittsburgh 20,146 358,281 17,914 124 0.7%
21 38|Carolina 20,221 378,502 18,024 135 0.8%
22 40|Toronto 20,027 398,529 18,115 113 0.6%
23 42(Tampa Bay 19,698 418,227 18,184 190 1.1%
24 45|Calgary 19,984 433211 18,259 317 1.8%
25 47|Anaheim 19,515 457,726 18,309 399 2.2%
26 49(Montreal 20,337 478,063 18,387 429 2.4%
27 50|Buffalo 18,990 497,053 18,409 505 2.8%
28 52 [Detroit 18,011 515,064 18,395 503 2.8%
29 57|NY lIslanders 17,565 532,629 18,367 537 3.0%
30 58|Boston 18,521 551,150 18,372 533 3.0%
31 60|Florida 16,520 567,670 18,312 388 2.2%
32 62|Philadelphia 19,934 587,604 18,363 411 2.3%
33 63|Boston 16,826 604,430 18,316 342 1.9%
34 65[NY Rangers 17,497 621,927 18,292 268 1.5%
35 70|Pittsburgh 19,249 641,176 18,319 289 1.6%
36 71|New Jersey 17,758 658,934] 18,304 217 1.2%
37 72|Tampa Bay 18,813 677,747 18,317 169 0.9%
38 75|Washington 18,329 696,076 18,318 141 0.8%
39 79|Toronto 19,243 715,319 18,342 152 0.8%
40 80[Philadelphia 18,397 733,716] 18,343 129 0.7%
41 81|Montreal 19,809 753,525 18,379 109 0.6%




